
# Abrv. Name Territorial Entity Date (yyyy-mm-dd) Pop. (2020) Potential Pop Capital Largest City Primary Language Secondary Language Triciary Language Nickname Motto Flag
#1!!! USA United States of America Federal Republic 1776-7-4 469,865,637 572,395,134 Washington, D.C. New York City English Spanish French Land of Opportunity In God We Trust / E Pluribus Unum (From Many, One) State / Commercial

1 DE Delaware State 1787-12-07 1,053,404 Dover Wilmington English Spanish The First State Liberty and Independence https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Delaware.svgSlave 1
2 PA Pennsylvania Commonwealth 1787-12-12 13,224,700 Harrisburg Philadelphia English Spanish Many World Langs The Keystone State Virtue, Liberty, and Independence https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Pennsylvania.svgFree 1
3 NJ New Jersey State 1787-12-18 10,188,995 Trenton Newark English Spanish Many World Langs The Garden State Liberty and Prosperity https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/996851648674668544/NJx.pngFree 2
4 GA Georgia State 1788-1-2 2,459,596 Macon Augusta English Spanish The Peach State Wisdom, Justice, Moderation https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005352782716473394/GAx.pngSlave 2
5 CT Connecticut State 1788-1-9 3,649,634 Hartford New Haven English Spanish The Nutmeg Stat https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005352928481136680/CTx.pngFree 3
6 MA Massachusetts Commonwealth 1788-2-6 7,249,917 Boston Boston English Spanish The Bay State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Massachusetts.svgFree 4
7 MD Maryland State 1788-4-28 6,322,584 Annapolis Baltimore English Spanish Many World Langs The Free State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Maryland.svgSlave 3
8 SC South Carolina State 1788-5-23 5,158,425 Columbia Charleston English Spanish The Palmetto State Sic Semper Tyrannis https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_South_Carolina.svgSlave 4
9 NH New Hampshire State 1788-6-21 1,380,529 Concord Manchester English French Spanish The Granite State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1024733559816212480/NHflagx.pngFree 5
10 NI New Ireland State 1788-6-23 1,025,750 Freeport Freeport English French The Picture State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353328072470558/NIx.pngFree 6
11 VA Virginia Commonwealth 1788-6-25 8,321,793 Richmond Virginia Beach English Spanish The Old Dominion State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Virginia.svgSlave 5
12 NY New York State 1788-7-26 21,282,144 Albany New York English Spanish Many World Langs The Empire State Excelsior https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_New_York.svgFree 7
13 NC North Carolina State 1789-11-21 9,034,388 Raleigh Charlotte English Spanish The Tar Heel State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_North_Carolina.svgSlave 6
14 NS Nova Scotia State 1789-12-2 1,081,395 Halifax Halifax English Spanish The Seabound State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353368518131772/NSx.pngFree 8
15 RI Rhode Island State 1790-5-29 1,111,939 Providence Providence English Spanish The Ocean State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353395873398914/RIx.pngFree 9
16 VT Vermont State 1791-3-4 685,570 Montpelier Burlington English French Spanish The Green Mountain State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353431474638889/VTx.pngFree 10
17 KT Kentucky Commonwealth 1792-6-1 4,558,836 Frankfort Louisville English Spanish The Bluegrass State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Kentucky.svgSlave 7
18 KX Knoxatoma State 1796-6-1 3,345,758 Knoxville Knoxville English Spanish The Indivisible State Indivisible, Now and Forever https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/966049174732832808/1136749089900466256/TNC_KX8P.pngSlave 8
19 TN Tennessee State 1796-6-1 4,452,840 Nashville Nashville English Spanish The Volunteer State Agriculture and Commerce https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Tennessee.svgSlave 9
20 PT Piedmont State 1798-10-28 8,738,651 Atlanta Atlanta English Spanish The Diversity State Resurgens https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353455503810570/Footmountain.pngSlave 10
21 OH Ohio State 1803-3-1 11,852,448 Columbus Columbus English Spanish The Buckeye State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964831460567691324/OHx.pngFree 11
22 QC Quebec State 1804-7-14 7,645,201 Québec City Montreal French English Spanish Le Perlé État https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Quebec.svgFree 12
23 FT Frontenac State 1808-2-14 2,366,147 Mont-Bellevue Mont-Bellevue French English Spanish L'État Trois Rivieres https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005354195962040420/FTx.pngFree 13
24 CU Cuba State 1810-12-15 11,191,998 Havanna Havanna Spanish English El Estado de Cigar https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Cuba_(sky_blue).svgSlave 11
25 LA Louisiana State 1812-4-30 4,269,475 Lafayette New Orleans English French Spanish The Pelican State Union, Justice, and Confidence https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005354776583737525/LAx.pngSlave 12
26 JM Jamaica State 1815-8-6 3,118,550 Preston Cagway Bay English Jamaican Patois Spanish The Lion of Judah State Out of Many, One People https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1084885523052634172/JM_1.pngSlave 13
27 GS Gaspesia State 1816-3-15 436,482 Cap-Gaspé Rimouski French English Spanish Le Acadie État https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005355027839340584/GSx.pngFree 14
28 BH The Bahamas State 1816-06-22 855,677 Nassau Nassau English Bahaman Creole Spanish, Haitian Creole The Pristine Waters State Forward, Upward, and Onward, Together https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005355348464509009/BHx.pngSlave 14
29 IN Indiana State 1816-12-11 7,025,985 Indianapolis Indianapolis English Spanish The Hoosier State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964831487356719104/INx.pngFree 15
30 MS Mississippi State 1817-12-10 2,583,279 Jackson Jackson English Spanish The Magnolia Statre https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1006275095930613800/Mississippi_Caladea.pngSlave 15
31 IL Illinois State 1818-12-3 13,550,668 Springfield Chicago English Spanish The Prarie State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005356715144904757/ILx.pngFree 16
32 ON Ontario State 1818-12-18 13,575,765 Toronto Toronto English French Spanish The Maple Leaf State Stand Strong as One https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005357016862183444/ONx.pngFree 17
33 AL Alabama State 1819-12-14 4,425,279 Montgomery Birmingham English Spanish The Cotton State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Alabama.svgSlave 16
34 ME Maine State 1820-3-15 1,386,472 Augusta Portland English French Spanish The Pinetree State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_State_of_Maine.svgFree 18
35 MO Missouri State 1821-8-10 7,528,521 Jefferson Independence English Spanish French The Show Me State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1088183079836864623/TNC_Misery.pngSlave 17
36 SD Santo Domingo State 1822-3-7 11,942,815 Santo Domingo Santo Domingo Spanish English Haitian Creole El Estado del Vieja Ciudad Dios, Patria, Libertad (God, Homeland, Freedom) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1095770247002329211/image.pngSlave 18
37 LW Lawrentia State 1825-09-02 565,603 St. John's St. John's English French Spanish The Gateway To America Quaerite Prime Regnum Dei (Seek ye first the kingdom of God) Obverse / Reverse Free 19
38 HT Haiti State 1826-3-20 12,220,861 Port-République Port-République Haitian Creole English Spanish Le Bel État https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1088187272349884466/TNC_Haititi.pngSlave 19
39 OD Odawa State 1835-5-15 505,985 Sainte-Anne-Des-Pins Sainte-Anne-Des-Pins English French Spanish Le Protégé État https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358295256666132/Odawax.pngFree 20
40 AR Arkansas State 1836-6-15 3,055,891 Little Rock Little Rock English Spanish The Natural State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358586483982366/ARx.pngSlave 20
41 WF West Florida State 1837-1-14 5,420,445 Pensacola Mobile English Spanish The Swamper State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358923496296548/WFx.pngSlave 21
42 MI Michigan State 1837-1-26 12,850,811 Lansing Detroit English French Spanish The Wolverine State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Michigan.svgFree 21
43 FL Florida State 1845-3-3 22,284,035 St. Augustine Miami English Spanish Haitian Creole The Sunshine State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Florida.svgSlave 22
44 TX Texas State 1845-12-29 35,140,776 Austin Houston English Spanish Many World Langs The Lone Star State Friendship https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Texas.svgSlave 23
45 IA Iowa State 1846-12-28 3,290,369 Des Moines Des Moines English Spanish French The Hawkeye State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Iowa.svgFree 22
46 WI Wisconsin State 1848-5-29 6,012,908 Madison Milwaukee English Spanish French The Badger State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359194867781734/WIx.pngFree 23
47 CA California State 1850-9-9 48,352,215 Sacramento Los Angeles English Spanish Many World Langs The Golden State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_California.svgFree 24
48 YU Yucatan State 1850-10-8 5,453,663 Mérida Mérida Spanish English Yucatec El Estado del Cinote https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359439282450523/YUx.pngSlave 24
49 MN Minnesota State 1858-5-11 6,354,320 St. Paul Minneapolis English Spanish French, Finnish, Hmong Land of a Thousand Lakes Le Cours Supérieur Nord https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359623424978974/MNx.pngFree 25
50 OR Oregon State 1859-2-14 4,356,155 Salem Portland English Spanish The Beaver State Obverse / Reverse Free 26
51 BZ Belize State 1859-9-21 2,169,007 Belize City Belize City English Spanish Mopan, Itza The Jungle State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360179665178706/BZx.pngSlave 25
52 KS Kansas State 1861-1-29 3,167,582 Topeka Kansas City English Spanish The Sunflower State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360413652828160/Unconditionalx.pngFree 27
53 WV West Virginia State 1863-6-20 1,820,716 Charleston Charleston English Spanish The Mountain State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_West_Virginia.svgFree 28
54 NV Nevada State 1864-10-31 3,414,991 Carson City Las Vegas English Spanish The Silver State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nevada.svgFree 29
55 NB Nebraska State 1867-3-1 2,234,692 Lincoln Omaha English Spanish The Cornhusker State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nebraska.svg
56 CO Colorado State 1876-8-1 5,916,420 Denver Denver English Spanish The Centennial State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Colorado.svg
57 KE Keewatin State 1877-5-2 400,007 Thunder Bay Thunder Bay English Various Natives French The Polar Bear State Nature Remains Superior https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360720684261426/KEx.png
58 DK Dakota State 1889-11-2 1,858,945 Bismarck Sioux Falls English Lakota/Dakota Destuch The Ȟe Sápa State Under God, The People Rule https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1041436226055573504/Dakota3x.png
59 PE Pembina State 1889-11-5 1,695,926 Brandenburg Winnipeg English Assiniboine Destuch The Cranberry State Liberty and Union https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361110364454912/Pembinax.png
60 MT Montana State 1889-11-8 1,658,157 Sleeping Buffalo Praeses English Spanish Various Natives The Mt. Rushmore State Oro y Plata (Gold and Silver) https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Montana.svg
61 SK Saskatchewan State 1889-11-10 4,454,437 Saskatoon Fort-des-Prairies English Plains Cree Spanish, Destuch, Ukrainian The Wild Rose State For Amber Waves of Grain https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361522278662275/Kisigichawanawangax.png
62 WT Washington State 1889-11-11 10,061,079 Olympia Andover English Spanish The Evergreen State Alki (By and By) https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Washington.svg
63 LN Lincoln State 1889-11-11 2,183,724 Coeur D'Alene Spokane English Spanish Niimiipuu The Rocky Mountain State Of The People, By The People, For The People https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361736330772490/LNx.png
64 SO Shoshone State 1890-7-3 1,563,854 Boise Boise English Shoshoni Spanish The Gem State Esto Perpetua (Let it be Perpetual) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964127740750090320/Shoshone.png
65 ID Idaho State 1890-7-10 582,348 Cheyenne Cheyenne English Various Natives Spanish The Equality State Equal Rights https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967230950142525450/unknown.png
66 VC Vancouver State 1890-8-12 805,322 Colfax Colfax English Spanish French The Treasure State From The Strength of Many https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362193820295219/VCx.png
67 UT Utah State 1896-1-4 3,237,379 Salt Lake City Salt Lake City English The Beehive State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964860349700530237/UTx.png
68 PR Puerto Rico State 1902-05-19 4,434,806 San Juan San Juan Spanish English Isla del Encanto https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1097649000615776257/image.png
69 BC Baja California State 1902-9-4 4,697,933 La Paz La Paz English Spanish Yiddish The Windy Cape State Opus et Iustitia (Work and Justice) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362572352041020/Bajax.png
70 SN Sonora State 1902-09-18 6,238,963 Nogales Hermosillo English Spanish The Great Desert State Queen of the Southern Mines https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362829693571124/SNx.png
71 SQ Sequoyah State 1907-11-16 4,704,543 Sequoyah City Sequoyah City English Various Natives Spanish The Red Clay State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Oklahoma.svg
72 NM New Mexico State 1912-1-26 4,359,568 Santa Fe Albuquerque English Spanish Land of Enchantment https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_New_Mexico.svg
73 AZ Arizona State 1912-2-14 6,150,458 Prescott Phoenix English Spanish The Grand Canyon State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/996849493481889873/Arizona.png
74 CL New Caledonia State 1914-1-16 902,813 Nechako Kamloops English Spanish French The Rolling Tides State Deus et Mare (God and the Sea) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1012664476614537246/NouvelleCaledoniex.png
75 AK Alaska State 1914-8-4 906,096 Anchorage Anchorage English Various Natives Tagalog The Midnight Sun State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Alaska.svg
76 JF Jefferson State 1914-12-24 616,317 616,317 Eagle River Eagle River English Various Natives Spanish The Living Sky State Our Lives, Our Fortunes, and Our Sacred Honor https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005363622991646781/Jeffie.png
77 AT Athabaska State 1926-11-3 321,886 321,886 Roosevelt Roosevelt English Various Natives The North Star State March On https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/965695541566652416/unknown.png
78 IC Iceland State 1959-1-17 566,425 566,425 Reykjavík Reykjavík English Icelandic The Fire and Ice State Þetta Reddast (it's all going to work out in the end) https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Iceland.svg
79 VI Virgin Islands State 1959-3-31 381,424 381,424 Christiansted Charlotte Amalie English Spanish Dutch The Triplet State Pride and Hope https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/966794854313123841/VIx.png
80 HI Hawaii State 1959-8-21 1,453,704 1,453,704 Honolulu Honolulu English Hawaiian Portuguese, Tagalog The Aloha State Ua Mau ke Ea o ka ʻĀina i ka Pono (The life of the land is perpetuated in righteousness) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/974510041417781248/unknown.png
81 SA Samoa State 1990-6-28 457,558 457,558 Apia Apia English Samoan Destuch The Southern Cross State Sāmoa Muamua Le Atua (Samoa, Let God Be First) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/969931736039448626/Samoa2x.png
82 MR Mariana Commonwealth 1990-6-2 438,362 438,362 Hagåtña Dededo English Chamarro Spanish, Tagalog The Pacific Gateway Where America's Day Begins https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364594858020955/MRx.png
83 MC Micronesia State 1991-01-01 351,865 351,865 Koror Weno English Various Mcrons. Langs. Spanish The State of a Thousand Islands https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_Trust_Territory_of_the_Pacific_Islands.svg
DC DC District of Columbia Federal District 1790-7-16 1,221,397 1,221,397 Washington* Washington English Spanish French The Nation's Capital https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_District_of_Columbia.svg
N1 NU Nunavut Nation Incorporated, Organized 1924-6-2 72,625 72,625 Yellowknife Yellowknife Various Inuit Langs. English The Great White North https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nunavut.svg
N2 UG Ungava Nation Incorporated, Organized 1924-6-2 21,502 21,502 Cape Hope Cape Hope Nunavimmiutitut English The Spruce Tree Nation https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Labrador.svg
N3 KN Kalaallit Nation Incorporated, Organized 1959-7-15 85,136 85,136 Nuuk Nuuk English Various Inuit Langs. The Glacier On Guard for Thee https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364058180046999/Grunlandx.png
T1 BR Bermuda Incorporated, Organized 1787-7-13, 1869-9-3 64,903 64,903 Fort John Paul Jones St. George's English Spanish The Onion Patch https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/1004581760220278794/1007063729369784400/unknown.png
T2 GI Galloway Islands Incorporated, Organized 1814-12-24, 1994-7-4 62,536 62,536 St. Andrew St. Andrew English Galloway Creole Eng. Spanish The Sugarcane Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365478962757672/GIx.png
T3 GI Galapagos Islands Unincorporated, Organized 1899-04-11 85,621 85,621 Port Darwin Port Darwin English Spanish The Birthlpace of Biology https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365657661091880/Galapagosx.png
T4 MK Manihiki Unincorporated, Unorganized 1959-03-31 1,264 1,264 Tukao Tukao English Pukapukan / Maori The Sailor Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967103530336927804/unknown.png
T5 TK Tokelau Unincorporated, Unorganized 1926-2-11 2,987 2,987 Nukunonu* Nukunonu English Tokelauan The Union Territory https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Tokelau_(local).svg
T6 PY Perry Territory Incorporated, Organized 1950-9-2 9,382 9,382 Port Lloyd Port Lloyd English Japanese The Liberated Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1053347648553373816/MIC.png
T7 LI Line Islands Incorporated, Organized 1959-8-21 26,549 26,549 Tabwakea Point Weston English Many World Langs Hawaiian The Sunset Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365933382045796/LIx.png
T8 MH Marshall Islands Unincorporated, Organized 1989-10-28 58,481 58,481 Majuro Majuro The Front Line Territory

TC1 CCC Central Caribbean Collectivity USMOI (In-Un) 1900-1-1 0 0 N/A N/A English* N/A N/A https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005368809261121616/CCCx.png
TC2 ACC Arctic Collectivity Incorporated, Unorganized 1924-6-2 300 300 Resolute* Resolute English Qikiqtaalukuannanganii N/A N/A https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967107180119613480/AIC2x.png
TC3 PHX Phoenix Islands Collectivity USMOI (In-Un) 1936-5-13 121 121 Tebaronga* Tebaronga English N/A N/A https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/970117586257870908/phoenixisl.png
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https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nevada.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nebraska.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Colorado.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360720684261426/KEx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1041436226055573504/Dakota3x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361110364454912/Pembinax.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Montana.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361522278662275/Kisigichawanawangax.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Washington.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361736330772490/LNx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964127740750090320/Shoshone.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967230950142525450/unknown.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362193820295219/VCx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964860349700530237/UTx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1097649000615776257/image.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362572352041020/Bajax.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362829693571124/SNx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Oklahoma.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_New_Mexico.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/996849493481889873/Arizona.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1012664476614537246/NouvelleCaledoniex.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Alaska.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005363622991646781/Jeffie.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/965695541566652416/unknown.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Iceland.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/966794854313123841/VIx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/974510041417781248/unknown.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/969931736039448626/Samoa2x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364594858020955/MRx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_Trust_Territory_of_the_Pacific_Islands.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_District_of_Columbia.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nunavut.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Labrador.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364058180046999/Grunlandx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/1004581760220278794/1007063729369784400/unknown.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365478962757672/GIx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365657661091880/Galapagosx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967103530336927804/unknown.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Tokelau_(local).svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1053347648553373816/MIC.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365933382045796/LIx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005368809261121616/CCCx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967107180119613480/AIC2x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/970117586257870908/phoenixisl.png


# Abrv. Name Territorial Entity Date (yyyy-mm-dd) Pop. (2020) Potential Pop Capital Largest City Primary Language Secondary Language Tertiary Language Nickname Motto Flag
#1!!! USA United States of America Federal Republic 1776-7-4 469,865,637 572,395,134.00 0 Washington, D.C. New York City English Spanish French Land of Opportunity In God We Trust / E Pluribus Unum (From Many, One) State / Commercial

1 DE Delaware State 1787-12-07 1,053,404 1,474,765.00 140.00% Dover Wilmington English Spanish Many World Langs The First State Liberty and Independence https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Delaware.svgSlave 1 572,395,134.00
2 PA Pennsylvania Commonwealth 1787-12-12 13,224,700 16,663,122.00 126.00% Harrisburg Philadelphia English Spanish Many World Langs The Keystone State Virtue, Liberty, and Independence https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Pennsylvania.svgFree 1
3 NJ New Jersey State 1787-12-18 10,188,995 14,736,243.00 144.63% Trenton Newark English Spanish Many World Langs The Garden State Liberty and Prosperity https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/996851648674668544/NJx.pngFree 2
4 GA Georgia State 1788-1-2 2,459,596 2,828,535.00 115.00% Macon Augusta English Spanish Many World Langs The Peach State Wisdom, Justice, Moderation https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005352782716473394/GAx.pngSlave 2
5 CT Connecticut State 1788-1-9 3,649,634 4,014,597.00 110.00% Hartford New Haven English Spanish Portuguese The Nutmeg Stat https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005352928481136680/CTx.pngFree 3
6 MA Massachusetts Commonwealth 1788-2-6 7,249,917 8,374,908.00 115.52% Boston Boston English Spanish Portuguese The Bay State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Massachusetts.svgFree 4
7 MD Maryland State 1788-4-28 6,322,584 9,254,842.00 146.38% Annapolis Baltimore English Spanish Many World Langs The Free State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Maryland.svgSlave 3
8 SC South Carolina State 1788-5-23 5,158,425 5,678,267.00 110.08% Columbia Charleston English Spanish Many World Langs The Palmetto State Sic Semper Tyrannis https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_South_Carolina.svgSlave 4
9 NH New Hampshire State 1788-6-21 1,380,529 1,522,581.00 110.29% Concord Manchester English French Spanish The Granite State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1024733559816212480/NHflagx.pngFree 5
10 NI New Ireland State 1788-6-23 1,025,750 1,128,325.00 110.00% Freeport Freeport English French The Picture State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353328072470558/NIx.pngFree 6
11 VA Virginia Commonwealth 1788-6-25 8,321,793 10,153,972.00 122.02% Richmond Virginia Beach English Spanish Many World Langs The Old Dominion State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Virginia.svgSlave 5
12 NY New York State 1788-7-26 21,282,144 27,410,358.00 128.80% Albany New York English Spanish Many World Langs The Empire State Excelsior https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_New_York.svgFree 7
13 NC North Carolina State 1789-11-21 9,034,388 12,137,826.00 134.35% Raleigh Charlotte English Spanish Many World Langs The Tar Heel State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_North_Carolina.svgSlave 6
14 NS Nova Scotia State 1789-12-2 1,081,395 1,289,534.00 119.25% Halifax Halifax English Spanish The Seabound State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353368518131772/NSx.pngFree 8
15 RI Rhode Island State 1790-5-29 1,111,939 1,223,132.00 110.00% Providence Providence English Spanish Portuguese The Ocean State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353395873398914/RIx.pngFree 9
16 VT Vermont State 1791-3-4 685,570 754,127.00 110.00% Montpelier Burlington English French Spanish The Green Mountain State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353431474638889/VTx.pngFree 10
17 KT Kentucky Commonwealth 1792-6-1 4,558,836 5,091,719.00 111.69% Frankfort Louisville English Spanish Deutsch The Bluegrass State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Kentucky.svgSlave 7
18 KX Knoxatoma State 1796-6-1 3,345,758 4,180,333.00 124.94% Knoxville Knoxville English Spanish Arabic The Indivisible State Indivisible, Now and Forever https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/966049174732832808/1136749089900466256/TNC_KX8P.pngSlave 8
19 TN Tennessee State 1796-6-1 4,452,840 5,298,124.00 118.98% Nashville Nashville English Spanish Arabic The Volunteer State Agriculture and Commerce https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Tennessee.svgSlave 9
20 PT Piedmont State 1798-10-28 8,738,651 12,712,516.00 145.47% Atlanta Atlanta English Spanish Many World Langs The Diversity State Resurgens https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353455503810570/Footmountain.pngSlave 10
21 OH Ohio State 1803-3-1 11,852,448 14,937,692.00 126.03% Columbus Columbus English Spanish Deutsch The Buckeye State With God, all things are possible https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964831460567691324/OHx.pngFree 11
22 QC Quebec State 1804-7-14 7,645,201 9,109,721.00 119.16% Québec City Montreal French English Spanish Le Perlé État https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Quebec.svgFree 12
23 FT Frontenac State 1808-2-14 2,366,147 2,672,761.00 112.96% Mont-Bellevue Mont-Bellevue French English Spanish L'État Trois Rivieres https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005354195962040420/FTx.pngFree 13
24 CU Cuba State 1810-12-15 11,191,998 13,311,197.00 118.93% Havanna Havanna Spanish English French El Estado de Cigar https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Cuba_(sky_blue).svgSlave 11
25 LA Louisiana State 1812-4-30 4,269,475 4,896,422.00 114.68% Lafayette New Orleans English French Spanish The Pelican State Union, Justice, and Confidence https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005354776583737525/LAx.pngSlave 12
26 JM Jamaica State 1815-8-6 3,118,550 3,930,405.00 126.03% Preston Cagway Bay English Jamaican Patois Spanish The Lion of Judah State Out of Many, One People https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1084885523052634172/JM_1.pngSlave 13
27 GS Gaspesia State 1816-3-15 436,482 580,130.00 132.91% Cap-Gaspé Rimouski French English Spanish Le Acadie État https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005355027839340584/GSx.pngFree 14
28 BH The Bahamas State 1816-06-22 855,677 991,244.00 115.84% Nassau Nassau English Bahaman Creole Spanish, Haitian Creole The Pristine Waters State Forward, Upward, and Onward, Together https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005355348464509009/BHx.pngSlave 14
29 IN Indiana State 1816-12-11 7,025,985 8,228,583.00 117.12% Indianapolis Indianapolis English Spanish Deutsch The Hoosier State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964831487356719104/INx.pngFree 15
30 MS Mississippi State 1817-12-10 2,583,279 2,941,606.00 113.87% Jackson Jackson English Spanish Vietnamese The Magnolia Statre https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1006275095930613800/Mississippi_Caladea.pngSlave 15
31 IL Illinois State 1818-12-3 13,550,668 16,975,734.00 125.28% Springfield Chicago English Spanish Many World Langs The Prarie State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005356715144904757/ILx.pngFree 16
32 AL Alabama State 1819-12-14 4,425,279 4,867,806.00 110.00% Montgomery Birmingham English Spanish Chinese The Cotton State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Alabama.svgSlave 16
33 ME Maine State 1820-3-15 1,386,472 1,525,119.00 110.00% Augusta Portland English French Spanish The Pinetree State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_State_of_Maine.svgFree 17
34 MO Missouri State 1821-8-10 7,528,521 8,881,373.00 117.97% Jefferson Independence English Spanish Chinese The Show Me State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1088183079836864623/TNC_Misery.pngSlave 17
35 ON Ontario State 1818-12-18 13,575,765 15,933,341.00 117.37% Toronto Toronto English French Spanish The Maple Leaf State Stand Strong as One https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005357016862183444/ONx.pngFree 18
36 WF West Florida State 1837-1-14 5,420,445 6,262,489.00 115.53% Pensacola Mobile English Spanish Haitian Creole The Swamper State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358923496296548/WFx.pngSlave 18
37 SD Santo Domingo State 1822-3-7 11,942,815 13,837,096.00 115.86% Santo Domingo Santo Domingo Spanish English Haitian Creole El Estado del Vieja Ciudad Dios, Patria, Libertad (God, Homeland, Freedom) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1095770247002329211/image.pngSlave 19
38 LW Lawrentia State 1822-09-02 565,603 722,163.00 127.68% St. John's St. John's English French Spanish The Gateway To America Quaerite Prime Regnum Dei (Seek ye first the kingdom of God) Obverse / Reverse Free 19
39 HT Haiti State 1836-3-20 12,220,861 14,142,947.00 115.73% Port-République Port-République Haitian Creole English Spanish Le Bel État https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1088187272349884466/TNC_Haititi.pngFree 20
40 AR Arkansas (ADMIT EARLIER) State 1836-6-15 3,055,891 3,761,480.00 123.09% Little Rock Little Rock English Spanish Various Natives The Natural State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358586483982366/ARx.pngSlave 20
41 MI Michigan State 1837-1-26 12,850,811 15,135,892.00 117.78% Lansing Detroit English French Arabic The Wolverine State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Michigan.svgFree 21
42 FL Florida State 1845-3-3 22,284,035 27,512,438.00 123.46% St. Augustine Miami English Spanish Haitian Creole The Sunshine State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Florida.svgSlave 21
43 TX Texas State 1845-12-29 35,140,776 41,654,853.00 118.54% Austin Houston English Spanish Many World Langs The Lone Star State Friendship https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Texas.svgSlave 22
44 IA Iowa State 1846-12-28 3,290,369 3,719,405.00 113.04% Des Moines Des Moines English Spanish French The Hawkeye State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Iowa.svgFree 23
45 WI Wisconsin State 1848-5-29 6,012,908 7,114,198.00 118.32% Madison Milwaukee English Spanish French The Badger State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359194867781734/WIx.pngFree 24
46 CA California State 1850-9-9 48,352,215 62,187,436.00 128.61% Sacramento Los Angeles English Spanish Many World Langs The Golden State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_California.svgFree 25
47 YU Yucatan State 1850-10-8 5,453,663 5,999,029.00 110.00% Mérida Mérida Spanish English Yucatec El Estado del Cinote https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359439282450523/YUx.pngSlave 24
48 OD Odawa State 0185-5-15 505,985 556,583.00 110.00% Sainte-Anne-Des-Pins Sainte-Anne-Des-Pins English French Spanish Le Protégé État https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358295256666132/Odawax.pngFree 22
49 MN Minnesota State 1858-5-11 6,354,320 8,189,752.00 128.88% St. Paul Minneapolis English Spanish French, Finnish, Hmong Land of Ten Thousand Lakes Le Cours Supérieur Nord https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359623424978974/MNx.pngFree 26
50 OR Oregon State 1859-2-14 4,356,155 4,791,770.00 110.00% Salem Portland English Spanish Chinese The Beaver State Obverse / Reverse Free 27
51 BZ Belize State 1859-9-21 2,169,007 2,385,907.00 110.00% Belize City Belize City English Spanish Mopan, Itza The Jungle State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360179665178706/BZx.pngSlave 25
52 KS Kansas State 1861-1-29 3,167,582 3,484,340.00 110.00% Topeka Kansas City English Spanish Chinese The Sunflower State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360413652828160/Unconditionalx.pngFree 28
53 WV West Virginia State 1863-6-20 1,820,716 2,002,787.00 110.00% Charleston Charleston English Spanish Chinese The Mountain State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_West_Virginia.svgFree 29
54 NV Nevada State 1864-10-31 3,414,991 3,756,490.00 110.00% Carson City Las Vegas English Spanish Tagalog The Silver State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nevada.svgFree 30
55 NB Nebraska State 1867-3-1 2,234,692 2,458,161.00 110.00% Lincoln Omaha English Spanish Chinese The Cornhusker State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nebraska.svg
56 CO Colorado State 1876-8-1 5,916,420 6,508,062.00 110.00% Denver Denver English Spanish Chinese The Centennial State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Colorado.svg
57 KE Keewatin State 1877-5-2 400,007 440,007.00 110.00% Thunder Bay Thunder Bay English Various Natives French The Polar Bear State Nature Remains Superior https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360720684261426/KEx.png
58 DK Dakota State 1889-11-2 1,858,945 2,044,839.00 110.00% Bismarck Sioux Falls English Lakota/Dakota Deutsch The Ȟe Sápa State Under God, The People Rule https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1041436226055573504/Dakota3x.png
59 PE Pembina State 1889-11-5 1,695,926 1,865,518.00 110.00% Brandenburg Winnipeg English Assiniboine Deutsch The Cranberry State Liberty and Union https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361110364454912/Pembinax.png
60 MT Montana State 1889-11-8 1,658,157 1,823,972.00 110.00% Sleeping Buffalo Praeses English Spanish Various Natives The Mt. Rushmore State Oro y Plata (Gold and Silver) https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Montana.svg
61 SK Saskatchewan State 1889-11-10 4,454,437 4,899,880.00 110.00% Saskatoon Fort-des-Prairies English Plains Cree Spanish, Destuch, Ukrainian The Wild Rose State For Amber Waves of Grain https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361522278662275/Kisigichawanawangax.png
62 WT Washington State 1889-11-11 10,061,079 17,067,186.00 169.64% Olympia Andover English Spanish Many World Langs The Evergreen State Alki (By and By) https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Washington.svg
63 LN Lincoln State 1889-11-11 2,183,724 2,402,096.00 110.00% Coeur D'Alene Spokane English Spanish Niimiipuu The Rocky Mountain State Of The People, By The People, For The People https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361736330772490/LNx.png
64 SO Shoshone State 1890-7-3 1,563,854 1,720,239.00 110.00% Boise Boise English Shoshoni Spanish The Gem State Esto Perpetua (Let it be Perpetual) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964127740750090320/Shoshone.png
65 ID Idaho State 1890-7-10 582,348 640,582.00 110.00% Cheyenne Cheyenne English Various Natives Spanish The Equality State Equal Rights https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967230950142525450/unknown.png
66 VC Vancouver State 1890-8-12 805,322 885,854.00 110.00% Colfax Colfax English Spanish French The Treasure State From The Strength of Many https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362193820295219/VCx.png
67 UT Utah State 1896-1-4 3,237,379 3,561,116.00 110.00% Salt Lake City Salt Lake City English Spanish Various Natives The Beehive State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964860349700530237/UTx.png
68 PR Puerto Rico State 1902-05-19 4,434,806 5,792,854.00 130.62% San Juan San Juan Spanish English Taíno Isla del Encanto (Island of Enchantment), Borinquen (Land of the Valiant Lord) Joannes est nomen eius (John is his name) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1097649000615776257/image.png
69 BC Baja California State 1902-9-4 4,697,933 5,167,726.00 110.00% La Paz La Paz English Spanish Yiddish The Windy Cape State Opus et Iustitia (Work and Justice) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362572352041020/Bajax.png
70 SN Sonora State 1902-09-18 6,238,963 6,862,859.00 110.00% Nogales Hermosillo English Spanish Many World Langs The Great Desert State Queen of the Southern Mines https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362829693571124/SNx.png
71 SQ Sequoyah State 1907-11-16 4,704,543 5,174,997.00 110.00% Sequoyah City Sequoyah City English Various Natives Spanish The Red Clay State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Oklahoma.svg
72 NM New Mexico State 1912-1-26 4,359,568 4,795,524.00 110.00% Santa Fe Albuquerque English Spanish Various Natives Land of Enchantment https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_New_Mexico.svg
73 AZ Arizona State 1912-2-14 6,150,458 6,765,503.00 110.00% Prescott Phoenix English Spanish Various Natives The Grand Canyon State https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/996849493481889873/Arizona.png
74 CL New Caledonia State 1914-1-16 902,813 993,094.00 110.00% Nechako Kamloops English Spanish French The Rolling Tides State Deus et Mare (God and the Sea) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1012664476614537246/NouvelleCaledoniex.png
75 AK Alaska State 1914-8-4 906,096 996,705.00 110.00% Anchorage Anchorage English Various Natives Tagalog The Midnight Sun State https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Alaska.svg
76 JF Jefferson State 1914-12-24 616,317 616,317.00 100.00% Eagle River Eagle River English Various Natives Spanish The Living Sky State Our Lives, Our Fortunes, and Our Sacred Honor https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005363622991646781/Jeffie.png
77 AT Athabaska State 1926-11-3 321,886 321,886.00 100.00% Roosevelt Roosevelt English Various Natives The North Star State March On https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/965695541566652416/unknown.png
78 IC Iceland State 1959-1-17 566,425 566,425.00 100.00% Reykjavík Reykjavík English Icelandic The Fire and Ice State Þetta Reddast (it's all going to work out in the end) https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Iceland.svg
79 VI Virgin Islands State 1959-3-31 381,424 381,424.00 100.00% Christiansted Charlotte Amalie English Spanish Dutch The Triplet State Pride and Hope https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/966794854313123841/VIx.png
80 HI Hawaiʻi State 1959-8-21 1,453,704 1,453,704.00 100.00% Honolulu Honolulu English Chinese Portuguese, Tagalog The Aloha State Ua Mau ke Ea o ka ʻĀina i ka Pono (The life of the land is perpetuated in righteousness) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/974510041417781248/unknown.png
81 SA Samoa State 1990-6-28 457,558 457,558.00 100.00% Apia Apia English Samoan Deutsch The Southern Cross State Sāmoa Muamua Le Atua (Samoa, Let God Be First) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/969931736039448626/Samoa2x.png
82 MR Mariana Commonwealth 1990-6-2 438,362 438,362.00 100.00% Hagåtña Dededo English Chamarro Spanish The Pacific Gateway Where America's Day Begins https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364594858020955/MRx.png
83 MC Micronesia State 1991-01-01 351,865 351,865.00 100.00% Koror Weno English Various Mcrons. Langs. Spanish The State of a Thousand Islands https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_Trust_Territory_of_the_Pacific_Islands.svg
DC DC District of Columbia Federal District 1790-7-16 1,221,397 1,521,397.00 124.56% Washington* Washington English Spanish French The Nation's Capital https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_District_of_Columbia.svg
N1 NU Nunavut Nation Incorporated, Organized 1924-6-2 72,625 72,625.00 100.00% Yellowknife Yellowknife Various Inuit Langs. English The Great White North https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nunavut.svg
N2 UG Ungava Nation Incorporated, Organized 1924-6-2 21,502 21,502.00 100.00% Cape Hope Cape Hope Nunavimmiutitut English The Spruce Tree Nation https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Labrador.svg
N3 KN Kalaallit Nation Incorporated, Organized 1959-7-15 85,136 85,136.00 100.00% Nuuk Nuuk English Various Inuit Langs. The Glacier On Guard for Thee https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364058180046999/Grunlandx.png
T1 BR Bermuda Incorporated, Organized 1787-7-13, 1869-9-3 64,903 64,903.00 100.00% Fort John Paul Jones St. George's English Spanish The Onion Patch https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/1004581760220278794/1007063729369784400/unknown.png
T2 GI Galloway Islands Incorporated, Organized 1814-12-24, 1994-7-4 62,536 62,536.00 100.00% St. Andrew St. Andrew English Galloway Creole Eng. Spanish The Sugarcane Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365478962757672/GIx.png
T3 GI Galapagos Islands Unincorporated, Organized 1899-04-11 85,621 85,621.00 100.00% Port Darwin Port Darwin English Spanish The Birthlpace of Biology https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365657661091880/Galapagosx.png
T4 MK Manihiki Unincorporated, Unorganized 1959-03-31 1,264 1,264.00 100.00% Tukao Tukao English Pukapukan / Maori The Sailor Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967103530336927804/unknown.png
T5 TK Tokelau Unincorporated, Unorganized 1926-2-11 2,987 2,987.00 100.00% Nukunonu* Nukunonu English Tokelauan The Union Territory https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Tokelau_(local).svg
T6 PY Perry Territory Incorporated, Organized 1950-9-2 9,382 9,382.00 100.00% Port Lloyd Port Lloyd English Japanese The Liberated Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1053347648553373816/MIC.png
T7 LI Line Islands Incorporated, Organized 1959-8-21 26,549 26,549.00 100.00% Tabwakea Point Weston English Hawaiian* The Sunset Territory https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365933382045796/LIx.png
T8 MH Marshall Islands Unincorporated, Organized 1989-10-28 58,481 58,481.00 100.00% Majuro Majuro English The Front Line Territory

TC1 CCC Central Caribbean Collectivity USMOI (In-Un) 1900-1-1 0 0.00 #DIV/0! N/A N/A English* N/A N/A https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005368809261121616/CCCx.png
TC2 ACC Arctic Collectivity Incorporated, Unorganized 1924-6-2 300 300.00 100.00% Resolute* Resolute English Qikiqtaalukuannanganii N/A N/A https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967107180119613480/AIC2x.png
TC3 PHX Phoenix Islands Collectivity USMOI (In-Un) 1936-5-13 121 121.00 100.00% Tebaronga* Tebaronga English N/A N/A https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/970117586257870908/phoenixisl.png

https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Delaware.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Pennsylvania.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/996851648674668544/NJx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005352782716473394/GAx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005352928481136680/CTx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Massachusetts.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Maryland.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_South_Carolina.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1024733559816212480/NHflagx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353328072470558/NIx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Virginia.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_New_York.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_North_Carolina.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353368518131772/NSx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353395873398914/RIx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353431474638889/VTx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Kentucky.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/966049174732832808/1136749089900466256/TNC_KX8P.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Tennessee.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005353455503810570/Footmountain.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964831460567691324/OHx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Quebec.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005354195962040420/FTx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Cuba_(sky_blue).svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005354776583737525/LAx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1084885523052634172/JM_1.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005355027839340584/GSx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005355348464509009/BHx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964831487356719104/INx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1006275095930613800/Mississippi_Caladea.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005356715144904757/ILx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Alabama.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_State_of_Maine.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1088183079836864623/TNC_Misery.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005357016862183444/ONx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358923496296548/WFx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1095770247002329211/image.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978804401005264926/1088187272349884466/TNC_Haititi.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358586483982366/ARx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Michigan.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Florida.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Texas.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Iowa.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359194867781734/WIx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_California.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359439282450523/YUx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005358295256666132/Odawax.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005359623424978974/MNx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360179665178706/BZx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360413652828160/Unconditionalx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_West_Virginia.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nevada.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nebraska.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Colorado.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005360720684261426/KEx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1041436226055573504/Dakota3x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361110364454912/Pembinax.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Montana.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361522278662275/Kisigichawanawangax.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Washington.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005361736330772490/LNx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964127740750090320/Shoshone.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967230950142525450/unknown.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362193820295219/VCx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/964860349700530237/UTx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/975154383023124490/1097649000615776257/image.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362572352041020/Bajax.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005362829693571124/SNx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Oklahoma.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_New_Mexico.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/996849493481889873/Arizona.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1012664476614537246/NouvelleCaledoniex.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Alaska.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005363622991646781/Jeffie.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/965695541566652416/unknown.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Iceland.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/966794854313123841/VIx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/974510041417781248/unknown.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/969931736039448626/Samoa2x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364594858020955/MRx.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_Trust_Territory_of_the_Pacific_Islands.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_the_District_of_Columbia.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Nunavut.svg
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Labrador.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005364058180046999/Grunlandx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/1004581760220278794/1007063729369784400/unknown.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365478962757672/GIx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365657661091880/Galapagosx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967103530336927804/unknown.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Tokelau_(local).svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1053347648553373816/MIC.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005365933382045796/LIx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005368809261121616/CCCx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967107180119613480/AIC2x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/970117586257870908/phoenixisl.png


Name Population Flag Flag Status First Annexexd Current Status Type of Territory
Navassa Island 306 https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005366772733583400/Navassax.pngLocal 1810 1904 Unorganized, Incorporated
Clipperton Atoll 0 https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005366977193316412/Clippertonx.pngCeremonial 1855 1855 Unorganized, Unincorporated
Swan Islands 147 https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367385475260466/Swan_Islx.pngLocal 1855 1912 Unorganized, Incorporated
Walker Island 0 https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367169028202540/Walkerx.pngLocal*/Ceremonial 1856 1856 Unorganized, Unincorporated
Johnston Atoll 0 https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Johnston_Atoll_(local).svgCeremonial 1858 1858 Unorganized, Unincorporated
Malpelo Island 0 https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367749863809044/Malpelox.pngCeremonial 1866 1866 Unorganized, Unincorporated
Wake Island 0 https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Wake_Island.svgCeremonial 1899 1899 Unorganized, Unincorporated
Marcus Island 0 https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367910308515910/Marcusx.pngCeremonial 1945 1952 Unorganized, Unincorporated
Nautilus Reef N/A https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005369569600348160/Nautilus_Reefx.pngUnrecongnized 1945 1989 Unorganized, Unincorporated

https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005366772733583400/Navassax.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005366977193316412/Clippertonx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367385475260466/Swan_Islx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367169028202540/Walkerx.png
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Johnston_Atoll_(local).svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367749863809044/Malpelox.png
https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Flag_of_Wake_Island.svg
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005367910308515910/Marcusx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1005369569600348160/Nautilus_Reefx.png


Year (July 4th) Flag Name / Purpose Purpose # of Stars New States Link (State Colors) Wavy Important Events
1776 Continental Circle - "Old Glory" - "Betsy Ross Flag" National Flag 15 DE, PA, NJ, GA, CT, MA, MD, SC, NH, VA, NI, NY, NC, NS, RI https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1010903838783459460/TNC15Iconx.pngFirst Flag of the Union
1776 Cowpens Battle Flag 15
1776 Serapis Maritime Flag 15
1792 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 17 VT, KY
1800 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 20 KX, TN, PI Flag Act Passed
1803 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 21 OH

Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 22 QB
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 23 FT
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 24 SD

1812 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 25 LA Battle of Fort McHenry, Star-Spangled Banner written
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 51 OR, BZ
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 53 KN
Civil War Battle Flag Battle Flag
Civil War Pennate Battle Flag
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 54 WV
Civil War Battle Flag
Civil War Pennate
Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 55 NE https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1019363372740911144/TNC_US_55x.png

1877 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 57 CO, KE
1890 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 64 DK, PB, MO, SA, WA, LN, SO Most States ever added to the flag on one July 4th
1891 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 66 WY, VC
1896 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 67 UT Turn of the Century Flag
1902 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 68 PR
1903 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 70 BC, SN
1908 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 71 OK
1912 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 73 RG, AZ
1914 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 74 CL
1915 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 76 AK, JF
1927 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 77 AT WWI and WWII
1959 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 78 IC
1960 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 80 GL, HI https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/975802549141659669/USA_1969_1x.pngWE PLANTED A FLAG ON THE FUCKING MOON
1990 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 82 MR, SM
1990 Star-Spangled Banner National Flag 83 MC https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967518445996499057/USA_State_Departmentx.pnghttps://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/966049174732832808/1009475458372489236/USAmericax.pngpax Americana, 2nd Moon Landing, 9/11, modern day

https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1010903838783459460/TNC15Iconx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1019363372740911144/TNC_US_55x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/975802549141659669/USA_1969_1x.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967518445996499057/USA_State_Departmentx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/966049174732832808/1009475458372489236/USAmericax.png


Edited OTL Flag (seal / star count changed)
Custom-made flag
Historical / Local Flag
Edited Historical / Local Flag
OTL Flag



Patriote Flag (Canada / Acadia regional pride) https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/963608712784785509/unknown.png
US Naval Jack https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967521735375192124/Cleanversionejfzeifjhx.png
Presidental Standard https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/966049174732832808/983022108135260240/PrezFx.png
Fucking Congress... https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/977567423546945576/Congressx.png
The Senate https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/977567423253332008/Senatex.png
The Army https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978620802025005106/US_Armyx.png Fix Star
U.S. Marine Corps. https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978620933340282930/US_Marine_Corpx.png
U.S. Navy https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978621031847710740/US_Navyx.png
U.S. Airforce https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978621114542592000/US_Air_Forcex.png
U.S. Coastguard https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1090325092191440896/TNC_USCG.png
U.S Spaceforce https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978621812709683220/US_Space_Forcex.png

https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/963608712784785509/unknown.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/967521735375192124/Cleanversionejfzeifjhx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/966049174732832808/983022108135260240/PrezFx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/977567423546945576/Congressx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/977567423253332008/Senatex.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978620802025005106/US_Armyx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978620933340282930/US_Marine_Corpx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978621031847710740/US_Navyx.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978621114542592000/US_Air_Forcex.png
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/978752262425960458/1090325092191440896/TNC_USCG.png?ex=6553acdf&is=654137df&hm=dd44a93bfc514d3c8353b6260db204f0810227e9ca7ce7de586d34caa44606ff&
https://cdn.discordapp.com/attachments/916418874713456700/978621812709683220/US_Space_Forcex.png


Name Status What Happened to it? Year
Midway Atoll Guano Island Ceded to the state of Hawaii 1991
Palmyra Atoll Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Washingtion Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Kingman Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Jarvis Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Weston Atoll Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
New Nantucket Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Malden Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Starbuck Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Vostok Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Flint Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Piedmont Island Guano Island Became part of the Line Islands 1898-7-14
Northern Mariana Islands Trust Territiory Became part of the state of Mariana
Swains Island Guano Island Ceded to the state of Samoa 1925
Ryuku Islands Territiory Trust Territiory Returned to Japan (FUCK YOU, NIXON) 1972
New Mexico Territory Territory Partitioned Between Arizona and Texas 1845
Roosevelt Territory Territory Became the Arctic Islands Collectivity 1924
Bajo Nuevo Bank Guano Island Became part of the C. Caribbean Collectivity 1900
Centennial Bank Guano Island Became part of the C. Caribbean Collectivity 1900
Ronaldo Bank Guano Island Became part of the C. Caribbean Collectivity 1900
Serinilla Bank Guano Island Became part of the C. Caribbean Collectivity 1900
Serene Bank Guano Island Became part of the C. Caribbean Collectivity 1900
Union Islands Territory Renamed to Tokelau Territory 1970-1-1
Panama Canal Zone Territory/Federal District Returned to Panama 1999-12-31



Order President Terms Party Vice Presidents(s) Timespan Birth State Notes States admitted

1st George Washington 2 I John Adams April 30th 1789- March 4th 1797 Virginia Vermont, Kentucky, Knoxatoma, Tennessee

2nd John Adams 1 F Thomas Jefferson March 4th 1797-March 4th 1801 Massachusetts Piedmont

3rd Thomas Jefferson 2 D-R Aaron Burr, George Clinton March 4th 1801-March 4th 1809 Virginia Ohio, Quebec, Frontenac, Cuba

4th James Madison 2 D-R Elbridge Gerry March 4th 1809-March 4th 1817 Virginia Louisiana, Gaspesia, The Bahamas, Indiana

5th James Monroe 2 D-R Daniel D. Tompkins, John C. 
Calhoun March 4th 1817-March 4th 1825 Virginia Mississippi?, Illinois, Ontario, Alabama, Haiti, Maine, Missouri, Lawrentia?, Jamaica?

6th John Quincy Adams 1 D-R John C. Calhoun March 4th 1825-March 4th 1829 Massachusetts Lawrentia?, Jamaica?

7th Andrew Jackson 2 D March 4th 1829-March 4th 1837 South Carolina Odawa, Arkansas, West Florida?, Michigan?

8th Martin Van Buren 1 D March 4th 1837-March 4th 1841 New York First Dutch President West Florida?, Michigan?

9th William Henry Harrison 1 W John Tyler March 4th 1841-April 4th 1841 Virginia Died of natural causes

10th John Tyler 1 W April 4th 1841-March 4th 1845 Virginia Florida?, Texas?,

11th James K. Polk 1 D George M. Dallas March 4th 1845-March 4th 1849 North Carolina Florida?, Texas?, Iowa, Wisconsin

12th Henry Clay 1 W Daniel Webster March 4th 1849-June 29th 1852 Virginia Died of natural causes California?, Yucatan?

13th Daniel Webster 1 W Pierre Carlisle (FT) June 29th 1852-March 4th 1853 New Hampshire LETS FUCKING GOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOCalifornia?, Yucatan?

14th Franklin Peirce 1 D March 4th 1853-March 4th 1857

15th James Buchanan 1 D John Breckinridge March 4th 1857-March 4th 1861 Pennsylvania Minnesota, Oregon, Belize, Kansas

16th Abraham Lincoln 2 R Hannibal Hamlin March 4th 1861-April 15th 1865 Kentucky Assasinaited West Virginia, Nevada

17th Hannibal Hamlin 1 UU* Maurice LeGall (QB) April 15th 1865-March 4th 1869 Maine
Unconditional Union party is a real 
thing, also he is better than Andrew 
Johnson

Nebraska

18th Ulysses S. Grant 2 R March 4th 1869-March 4th 1877 Ohio Colorado

19th Rutherford B. Hayes 1 R March 4th 1877-March 4th 1881 Ohio Keewatin

20th James A. Garfield 1 R March 4th 1881-September 19th 1881 Ohio Assasinaited

21st Chester A. Arthur 1 R September 19th 1881- March 4th 1885 Vermont

22nd Grover Cleveland 2* D March 4th 1885-March 4th 1889 New Jersey

23rd Benjamin Harrison 1 R March 4th 1889-March 4th 1893 Ohio Dakota, Pembina, Montana, Sasketchewan, Washington, Lincoln, Shoshone, Wyoming, Vancouver

24th Grover Cleveland 2* D March 4th 1893-March 4th 1897 New Jersey Utah

25th William McKinley 2 R Theodore Roosevelt March 4th 1897-September 14th 1901 Ohio Assasinaited

26th Theodore Roosevelt 2 R September 14th 1901-March 4th 1909 New York Puerto Rico, Baja California, Sonora, Oklahoma

27th William Howard Taft 1 R March 4th 1909-March 4th 1913 Ohio Rio Grande, Arizona

28th Robert Borden 2 D Thomas R. Marshall (IN) March 4th 1913-March 4th 1921 Nova Scotia Caledonia, Jefferson, Alaska, Athabaska

29th Warren G. Harding 1 R Calvin Coolidge (VT) March 4th 1921-August 2nd 1923 Ohio Died of natural causes

30th Calvin Coolidge 2 R John Harrow (ON) August 2nd 1923-March 4th 1929 Vermont

31st Herbert Hoover 1 R Charles Curtis (KS) March 4th 1929-March 4th 1933 Iowa

32nd Franklin Delano Roosevelt 4 D John Garner (TX), Henry Agard 
(IA), Harry S. Truman (MO) March 4th 1933-April 12th 1945 (died) New York Died of natural causes 

after 4 terms

33rd Harry S. Truman 2 D Alben Barkley (VA) April 12th 1945-January 20th 1953 Missuori

34th Dwight D. Eisenhower 2 R Richard Nixon (CA) January 20th 1953-January 20th 1961 Texas Iceland, Greenland, Hawaii

35th John F. Kennedy 1 D Pierre Elliot Trudeau (QB) January 20th 1961-November 22nd 1963 Massachusetts Assasinaited

36th Lyndon B. Johnson 2 D Hubert Humphrey (MN) November 22nd 1963-January 20th 1969 Texas Replaces LBJ, First 
Quebecois president

37th Richard Nixon 2 R Spiro Agnew (MD) January 20th 1969-August 1974 California A-crook-inated

38th Bill O. Porter 1 R Nelson Rockefeller (ME) August 9th 1974-January 20th 1977 Sasketchewan my source is that I made 
him the fuck up

39th Jimmy Carter 1 D Walter Mondale (MN) January 20th 1977-January 20th 1981 Georgia

40th Ronald Reagan 2 R George H. W. Bush (MA) January 20th 1981-January 20th 1989 Illinois

41st George H. W. Bush 1 R Dan Quayle (IN) January 20th 1989-January 20th 1993 Massachusetts Samoa, Mariana, Micronesia

42nd Pierre Elliot Trudeau 1 D Bill Clinton (AR) January 20th 1993-January 20th 1997 Quebec New moon mission

43rd Bill Clinton 1 D Al Gore (DC) January 20th 1997-January 20th 2001 Arkansas History ended my darlin

44th Al Gore 2 D John Kerry (CO) January 20th 2001-January 20th 2009 District of Columbia Bush still does 9/11 tho

45th John McCain 1 R Phillipe Hernández (CU) January 20th 2009-January 20th 2013 Panama Canal Zone Vs Hillary Clinton '08, 
Expands NATO

46th Barack Hussein Obama 2 D Joe Biden (DE) January 20th 2013-January 20th 2021 Hawaii Vs Mitt Romney '12 Ted 
Cruz '16

47th Bernie Sanders 1 D Justin Trudeau (QC) January 20th 2021-January 20th 2025 New York

48th Pierre Poilievre 2 R Mike Huckabee (AR) January 20th 2025-January 20th 2033 Sasketchewan

49th Alexandra Ocasio-Cortez 2 D Alice Cooper (ON) January 20th 2033-January 20th, 2041 New York First female preisdent, first 
Latam president

50th Michelle Hackett 1 R Jay Wheeler January 20th 2041-January 20th 2045 Sonora

51st Andrew J. Watson 2 D Alexander Linton (DE) January 20th 2045-January 20th 2053 New Jersey God Bless America o7 The Galapagos, Denedah, Douglass
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WE WILL NEVER FORGET SEPTEMBER ELEVENTH


